I.	Listening Comprehension	(p. 103)


	Section One


	A.	1.	(	)	2.	(	)	3.	(	)	4.	(	)	5.	(	)





II.	Speaking Exercises (Be prepared to perform in class.)	(p. 104)


	Section One


	A.	Dialogue I


	Section Two


	A





III.	Reading Exercises	(p. 105)


	Section One


	A.


	1.			


	2.			


			


	3.			


	4.			


	5.			


			


			


	6.			


			


	7.			


			





�
IV.	Writing & Grammar Exercises (Please write complete sentences.)	(p. 108)


	Section One


	A.


	1.			


	2.			


	3.			


	4.			





	H.	(p. 114)


	11.			


			





	Section Two	(p. 115)


	A.			


			


			


			


			


			


			


			








	Additional Translation Exercises


	15A.	Do you have any plans for vacation?


			


	15B.	I plan to visit various places in Taiwan.
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